
County of Augusta CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:
In & Out Piximpress Parker Productions Sirena Media Daly Computers, Inc

OPENING DATE: 2140 S. Dixie Hwy, Suite 300 113 Riverview Rd 2109 Avenel Avenue, S.W.

Miami, FL 33133 Virginia Hurt, VA 24563 Roanoke, VA 24015

OPENED BY: 305-588-2215 540-266-3937 434-944-0347 786-468-3326 804-545-3932

Frida Sella/Sofia Soldevila Henry Saint-Jean Jonathan Parker Silvia Santilli Dan Thompson

RFP No. 112201-25-01 frida@innoutshoots.com henry@piximpress.comjonathanglennparker@gmail.com silvia@sirenamedia.com dbt@daly.com
BID TITLE: s_sofia@innoutshoots.com

604,849.3800$                       $           41,000.0000 52,000.0000$                    44,000.0000$            48,422.0000$                

 

11/14/2024

Lacy Stajduhar

Pathways Program Modular 
A/V Introduction, Training 

and Promotional Video Series

 Price 

mailto:frida@innoutshoots.com
mailto:henry@piximpress.com
mailto:jonathanglennparker@gmail.com
mailto:silvia@sirenamedia.com
mailto:dbt@daly.com
mailto:s_sofia@innoutshoots.com


CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:
Unite Creative Company Rock Creek Productions VIDSOL Media Silver Streak Media Creative Liquid LV Productions

1533 Wampanoag Drive 610 Herndon Pkwy, Suite 700 408 East Market St 625 N. Washington Street STE 310 807 N Hudson Ave, Suite 306

Severn, MD 21144 Herndon, VA 20170 Charlottesville, VA 22902 Alexandria, VA 22314 Los Angeles, CA 90038

410-855-1230 703-867-7655 703-683-5305 703-459-9900 508-514-0766

John Wist Mike Chirieleison/Steve Agnew Clark Bavin Mike Silverman Ryan Pratzel Vlad Lapich

john@unitecreative.co mike@rock-creek.com clar@vidsol.mediamike@silverstreakmedia.com rpratzel@creativeliquid.com vlad@lv-prod.com
steve@rock-creek.com

42,400.0000$                 39,857.0000$                         40,800.0000$  22,000.0000$                 47,485.0000$                               41,000.0000$                   

mailto:john@unitecreative.co
mailto:mike@rock-creek.com
mailto:clar@vidsol.media
mailto:mike@silverstreakmedia.com
mailto:rpratzel@creativeliquid.com
mailto:vlad@lv-prod.com
mailto:steve@rock-creek.com


CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:
Fluffernutter Ninja Tropic Appeal Production Sekou Frye Productions Will Marcus & Company Hoshis Tech Corp Images by Design

85 W Gay Street 13438 Waters Edge Ct 2335 Merseyside Dr

Harrisonburg, VA 22802 Carrollton, VA 23314 Woodbridge, VA 22191

612-432-2412 757-592-5283 313-878-6370 347-462-7482 757-721-4555
Casey Moulton Marcela Padilla Bryn McIntyre Rankin Sekou Frye Will Marcus Sanders Olufemi Oshikoya Jim Setzer

casey@fluffernutter.tv marcela@ninjatropic.combryn@appealproduction.comsekoufryeproductions@gmail.com contact@willmarcusco.com info@hoshistech.comjim@imagesbydesign.org

122,550.0000$      33,450.0000$            48,750.0000$                24,000.0000$                       35,000.0000$                155,000.0000$     40,361.0000$           

mailto:casey@fluffernutter.tv
mailto:marcela@ninjatropic.com
mailto:bryn@appealproduction.com
mailto:sekoufryeproductions@gmail.com
mailto:contact@willmarcusco.com
mailto:info@hoshistech.com
mailto:jim@imagesbydesign.org


CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:
Pixeldust Nomad Media, LLC Cinebar Productions, Inc WonderWorld VideoVets Focus EduSolutions

11 N Central Ave, Suite 100 10 San Jose Dr, 4-C 1545 West Trade St 809 16th Street 500 West Cummings Park, Suite 2700

Staunton, VA 24401 Newport News, VA 23606 Charlotte, NC 28216 Sacramento, CA 95814 Woburn, MA 01801

301-656-0050 540-292-3521 757-873-3232 781-376-6922
Elizabeth Andrade Kyle Head Rich Borenstein Dorne Pentes Cole Odell Vik Aurora

elizabeth@pixeldust.tv kyle@thenomadmedia.com rich@cinebarproductions.com dorne@wonderworldtv.net cole@videovets.net vikhaas.a@focuseduvation.com

$36,804 - $39,080 39,880.0000$                  30,950.0000$                  38,600.0000$             32,790.0000$           23,570.0000$                                   

mailto:elizabeth@pixeldust.tv
mailto:kyle@thenomadmedia.com
mailto:rich@cinebarproductions.com
mailto:dorne@wonderworldtv.net
mailto:cole@videovets.net
mailto:vikhaas.a@focuseduvation.com


CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:
EnvisionGold Media Fotochrome Design, LLC Berry Media Group Paladin Media Group The Sunroom Video Production Co.

1700 Altamont Ave 78 Autumn Bluff Dr 703 Hinton Ave 519 N. 21st St

Richmond, VA 23230 Weyers Cave, VA 24486 Charlottesville, VA 22902 Richmond, VA 23223

404-919-9754 434-941-5360 540-836-0079 434-817-2700 804-814-8836
Amiya Johnson Will Paxton Ryan Berry Chase Williamson Michael Thibodeau

amiya@envisiongoldmedia.comcreative@fotochromedesign.com ryanjberry@gmail.com chase@paladinmediagroup.com mike@thesunroom.com

42,000.0000$                   19,800.0000$                      48,000.0000$               49,218.5000$                    22,800.0000$                                   

mailto:amiya@envisiongoldmedia.com
mailto:creative@fotochromedesign.com
mailto:ryanjberry@gmail.com
mailto:chase@paladinmediagroup.com
mailto:mike@thesunroom.com


CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:
Scent Studio LLC Metro Productions Ambrosia Media EW Visions LLC Collector Studio SunnyMoon Productions, LLC
1008 Thicket Wynd 132 East Queen Street 1615 Trail Blazer Drive 1934 Old Gallows Rd, Suite 350

Virginia Beach, VA 23455 Hampton, VA 23669 Tallahassee, FL 32310 Tysons Corner, VA 22182

804-502-5385 757-726-0877 ext. 258 850-570-7378 757-822-9691 703-752-6175
Brenner Vasquez Patrick Walsh Samir Moussa Eddie Williams, Jr. Craig Weaver

info@scend.studio pwalsh@metro-productions.com ewvisions@gmail.com accounts@sunnymoon.com

50,000.0000$                 24,240.0000$                     47,597.0000$    33,000.0000$             37,500.0000$  38,960.0000$                          

mailto:info@scend.studio
mailto:pwalsh@metro-productions.com
mailto:ewvisions@gmail.com
mailto:accounts@sunnymoon.com


CONTRACTOR: ONTRACTOONTRACTOONTRACTOONTRACTOR:
Gov Service Group

14217 41st Dr SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012

773-986-2229

Niso Moyo

partnerships@govsericegroup.com

*WITHDREW 11/16/2024*

48,700.0000$                        

mailto:partnerships@govsericegroup.com
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